
0°

45°

90°

135°

180°

225°

270°

315°

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

-0.8

-0.5
-0.5-0.2 -0.2

0.0 0.00.2 0.2

0.5
0.5

0.8

0.88
0.66
0.44
0.22

0.00
0.22
0.44
0.66
0.88

R
el

at
iv

e 
am

pl
itu

de
 e

0°

45°

90°

135°

180°

225°

270°

315°

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

-0.8

-0.5

-0.2

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.2

0.2

0.5

0.5

0.8

0.8

0.88
0.66
0.44
0.22

0.00
0.22
0.44
0.66
0.88

R
el

at
iv

e 
am

pl
itu

de
 e

0°

45°

90°

135°

180°

225°

270°

315°

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

-0.2

-0.2

-0
.2

-0
.2

-0.1

-0.1

0.0
0.0

0.00.0
0.1

0.1

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.88
0.66
0.44
0.22

0.00
0.22
0.44
0.66
0.88

R
el

at
iv

e 
am

pl
itu

de
 e

x

0°

45°

90°

135°

180°

225°

270°

315°

0.2
0.4

0.6
0.8

1.0

0.
2

0.2

0.2 0.
3

0.3

0.
3

0.
5

0.5

0.5

0.
6

0.60.
6

0.
80.

9
0.88
0.66
0.44
0.22

0.00
0.22
0.44
0.66
0.88

R
el

at
iv

e 
am

pl
itu

de
 e

y


